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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

24" Beach Ball

~

White
Sand

e

Product # BB98409-B19

Features 24", Jumbo multi-color beach ball is ready for fun in the
sun! Ideal for summer promotions.

Specifications 1. One color, one location Pad imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy
Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark
Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Multicolor, White/Blue, White/Red

Prices Include Setup Charge - $50
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions 24"
Imprint Area 6" W x 4"H

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 150 250 500 1000 2500 5000

Coston P $6.68 $6.44 $6.24 $6.06 $5.88 $5.88



Production Time Charges

Qty
150 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500 - 4999

5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
150 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500 - 4999

5000+

10 Days
$51.66

$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

4 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

6 Days
$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$1300.00

3 Days
$35.00

$49.10

$74.85

$98.10

$129.10

$220.20

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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