



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

24" Beach Ball



Product #	BB98409-B19
Features	24". Jumbo multi-color beach ball is ready for fun in the sun! Ideal for summer promotions.
Specifications	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. One color, one location Pad imprint.2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow3. Item Colors Available - Multicolor, White/Blue, White/Red
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$50 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	24"
Imprint Area	6" W x 4" H

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	150	250	500	1000	2500	5000
Cost on P	\$6.68	\$6.44	\$6.24	\$6.06	\$5.88	\$5.88

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
150 - 249	\$51.66	\$80.40
250 - 499	\$80.40	\$125.00
500 - 999	\$125.00	\$249.10
1000 - 2499	\$249.10	\$495.20
2500 - 4999	\$495.20	\$925.80
5000+	\$925.80	\$1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
150 - 249	Free	\$35.00
250 - 499	Free	\$49.10
500 - 999	Free	\$74.85
1000 - 2499	Free	\$98.10
2500 - 4999	Free	\$129.10
5000+	Free	\$220.20

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**